LaRue County Fair Pageants – July 13, 2024 LaRue County High School Auditorium, 925 S. Lincoln Blvd., Hodgenville Contact: 270-763-2308 or laruecountypageants@yahoo.com

Tiny Miss and Mister ages 2-4
This age group is for LaRue County Residents ONLY.
COMPETE INDIVIDUALLY | NOT AS A COUPLE
SUNDAY DRESS ONLY (no pageant wear)
Open to LaRue County residents ONLY
Pageant Fee is \$20 (CASH ONLY)
Photogenic \$5 (CASH ONLY)
REGISTER AT DOOR - NO PRE REGISTRATION
King & Queen will receive Trophy & Crown and toy/prize
Y 1st & 2nd runner up will receive a trophy and toy

Little Miss and Mister ages 5-7
(follows Tiny Miss & Mister Pageant)
Sunday Dress only
NO PAGEANT WEAR
MUST COMPETE AS A COUPLE!
Fee is \$40 per couple (CASH ONLY at the door. No Pre-Reg)
Photogenic \$5 per contestant (Cash Only)
(Separate photo and award for boy & girl)
Top (# decided by judges) will answer an onstage question as a couple
Open to KY State Residents ONLY
Winners will go on to compete in the Little Miss & Mister pageant in August during the KY
State Fair
King/Queen will receive Trophy, Crown and Sash

1st & 2nd runner up couples will each receive a trophy

Pre-Teen 8-12 years
(Pageant will begin after the conclusion of little miss and master)
Open to all KY state residents only
Pageant fee - \$40 (CASH ONLY)
Photogenic -\$5 (CASH ONLY)
REGISTER AT DOOR - NO PRE REGISTRATION
Floor length pageant gown required for formal wear
Top (# decided by judges) will answer an on-stage question
Miss Pre-Teen LaRue County Fair will be crowned & compete in the Pre-Teen KY County
Fair State Pageant in October
Miss Pre-Teen will receive crown, plate, flowers, and gift
Ist and 2nd runner up will receive a trophy and gift
Photogenic/ medallion

♥Teen 13-15 years♥

(pageant will begin after the conclusion of pre-teen pageant)

Open to all KY State Residents ONLY

Pageant fee - \$40 (CASH ONLY)

Photogenic -\$5 (CASH ONLY)

REGISTER AT THE DOOR - NO PRE REGISTRATION

-Casual wear (outfit of choice)

Floor length pageant gown is required for formal wear.

Top (# decided by judges) will answer an on-stage question

⁵⁵Miss Teen LaRue County Fair will be crowned & compete in the Miss Teen KY County Fair State Pageant in October

- Miss Teen LaRue Co. Fair will receive crown, sash, flowers, and gifts
- 1st and 2nd runner up will receive an award and gift
- Photogenic will receive a medallion

♥Miss ages 16-21♥

(Pageant will be begin at the conclusion of the teen pageant, however interviews will start around 1:30 or the start of our pre-teen pageant)

Pageant fee is \$50 (CASH ONLY) Photogenic \$5 (CASH ONLY)

Photogenic \$5 (CASH UNLY)

REGISTER AT THE DOOR - NO PRE REGISTRATION

Open to all KY State residents ONLY

Interviews WILL start during the preteen pageant, but NOT before 1:00

2-4 min private interview (interview attire)

Swimsuit (must be a one piece, shoes worn, and no thongs)

Floor length evening gown required for formal wear.

Top (# decided by judges) will answer a on-stage question (IF NEEDED)

^{bo}Miss LaRue County Fair will be crowned and compete in the Miss KY County Fair Pageant.

Miss LaRue Co Fair will receive a crown,sash , flowers, and gifts

1st and 2nd runner up will receive an award and gift

Photogenic will receive a medallion